Silan
Microelectronics  SVT035R5ND(MJ)(T)_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.1
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 9
100A, 30V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
DESCRIPTION
The SVT035R5ND(MJ)(T) is an N-channel enhancement mode
power MOS field effect transistor which is produced using Silan's

denotes 7.5mΩ; 100 denotes 10mΩ; 101
denotes 100mΩ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking Hazardous Substance Control Packing
SVT035R5NDTR TO-252-2L 035R5ND Halogen free Tape&Reel
SVT035R5NMJ TO-251J-3L 035R5NMJ Halogen free Tape
SVT035R5NT TO-220-3L 035R5NT Pb free Tape
Silan
Microelectronics  SVT035R5ND(MJ)(T)_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.1
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 2 of 9
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Unless otherwise noted, TC=25C)
Characteristics Symbol